klasa/opiekun klasy

VA | s

M. Fryc

Poniedziatek

15.00-15.45

15.50-16.35

16.40-17.25

w

17.40-18.25

18.30-19.15

Wtorek

15.00-15.45

15.50-16.35

16.40-17.25

I

17.40-18.25

18.30-19.15

Sroda

z

15.00-15.45

ROV IWIN|[FR|O ]S~

15.50-16.35

choér
rezerwacj

aod
paidzier

16.40-17.25

3 chor

17.40-18.25

18.30-19.15| 5

Czwartek

15.00-15.45| 1

15.50-16.35

16.40-17.25| 3

17.40-18.25| 4

18.30-19.15| 5

Pigtek

15.00-15.45

15.50-16.35

16.40-17.25

3 chor

17.40-18.25

18.30-19.15

1. BANSKA
s.kam. B



